Model
Screen Diag.
& Aspec
Ratio
View
Width
(A)
Weight
Bar
Length
(A1)
Bottom
Black
Border
(A2)
L/R
Black
Border
(A3)
 (A4)
Case
Width
(A5)
View
Height
(B)
Top
Black
Drop
 (B1)
(B2)
Overall
Height
(B3)
(C)  (C1) (C2) (C3)
N.W
(KGS)
G.W
(KGS)
L W H
SPM90V 90" 4:3 1829 1985 71 38 1989 1999 1372 127 1570 1658 89 88 1399 28 8.3 10.7 2085 150 160
SPM100V 100" 4:3 2032 2214 71 51 2219 2229 1524 127 1722 1810 89 88 1629 28 10.7 13.9 2311 165 168
SPM120V 120" 4:3 2438 2619 71 50 2623 2633 1829 102 2002 2090 89 88 2033 28 13.0 15.7 2807 140 127
SPM91H-E12 91" 16:9 2017 2175 71 38 2178 2188 1133 305 1509 1597 89 88 1588 28 8.4 11.9 2273 165 160
SPM100H-E12 100" 16:9 2214 2396 71 51 2401 2411 1245 305 1621 1709 89 88 1811 28 11.5 14.0 2527 152 147
SPM110H-E12 110" 16:9 2435 2617 71 51 2622 2632 1370 305 1746 1834 89 88 2032 28 13.0 15.7 2807 127 140
SPM120H-E12 120" 16:9 2657 2839 71 51 2844 2854 1494 305 1870 1958 89 88 2254 28 13.6 18.1 3000 165 155
Packing dimension
Elite Screens - Spectrum2 series  Dimension Table
Unit: mm